NIPPON ELECTRIC GLASS CORP LTD.

NIPPON ELECTRIC GLASS CORP LTD.
ISIN: - JP3733400000

Overview

2024/07/16 08:00:00
Price

3,644.00 JPY
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

© -0.44% (-16.00)

JP3733400000

5214

Tokyo Stock Exchange
JPY

Construction

Stock

2,104 EUR

NIKKEI 225

3,632.00 JPY (600)
3,645.00 JPY (600)
3,650.00 JPY
3,669.00 JPY
3,629.00 JPY
3,660.00 JPY
3,645.0312 JPY
371,400
13,537,646.00
1,154

89,200

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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WKN: 5214
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29
2024/04/26

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3733400000&ID_NOTATION=59655
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3733400000&ID_NOTATION=59655
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e91783802a976aa5ff3ef8dc2f545c51dbdd68adc3351e3d932aa14a82590dbc&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e37042cce13376620&time=1721280699&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6da215c8dbdf1328f30edc3c94cd07a6a0d1383b1ff3035d77db8747e5664a30&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=44214dd80e7dd93ad&time=1721280699&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b2bc0249d1baf863ed258ed0497302ff2dda81a33c9cc440802ae588522dc4e4&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bfa64ae6e1503c40c&time=1721280699&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f4f5946b3505166acf0dac0085f21fd55f2e69316e6b81b616d7eb06b1e22c7b&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=03f5443af034beba8&time=1721280699&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1aef2f67f75225ce2678ba6b605168e982ec5e9b1451a57bb73d5560558f0a0f&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4b1dd16589f1c3ad9&time=1721280699&tool=RSC

NIPPON ELECTRIC GLASS CORP LTD.

Details

2024/07/16 08:00:00

Price
3,644.00 JPY

Difference

General attributes

©) -0.44% (-16.00)

ISIN JP3733400000
Symbol 5214
Exchange Tokyo Stock Exchange
Currency JPY
Sector Construction
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,104 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 3,632.00 JPY (600)
Ask (Ask size) 3,645.00 JPY (600)
Open 3,650.00 JPY
High 3,669.00 JPY
Low 3,629.00 JPY
Close (prev. day) 3,660.00 JPY
VWAP 3,645.0312 JPY
Volume (pcs) 371,400
Trading volume 13,537,646.00
Number of trades 1,154
Last size 89,200
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +15.57% +45.15% +45.30%
Perf (abs.) +491.00 +1,133.50 +1,136.00
Beta 0.55 0.47 0.60
Volatility 22.47 21.81 22.88
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date
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All listings for NIPPON ELECTRIC GLASS CORP LTD.

3,667.50 JPY (333,080
3,664.76 JPY (399,870
3,697.19 JPY (485,265
3,211.94 JPY (622,273
3,929.00 JPY (2024/04/30
2,990.50 JPY (2024/01/04
3,929.00 JPY (2024/04/30
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
2,438.50 JPY (2023/08/17)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:02 21.20 EUR  0.00 1

16
Tokyo Stock 2024/07/ 08:00 3,644.00 JPY 13.54 1,154
Exchange 16
Frankfurt 2024/07/ 08:10 20.60 EUR  0.00 2

16
FINRA other OTC 2024/01/ 17:39 21.475USD 0.00 2
Issues 22
Duesseldorf 2024/07/ 19:31 20.40 EUR  0.00 7
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=59655
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=426620444
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24732232
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20679492
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20679492
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=456335531

NIPPON ELECTRIC GLASS CORP LTD.

16

Berlin 2024/07/ 21:05 21.40EUR  0.00 9
16
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24786741

NIPPON ELECTRIC GLASS CORP LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Eammams

Contact Details
NIPPON ELEC GLAS

7-1, Seiran 2-chome 520-8639 Otsu, SHG
Telefon: +81 7 7537 1700
Fax: +81 7 7534 4967

E-mail: -
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